
State of Texas

DENNIS SIDENER

ANNE ALLEY

JERRY BURGESS

Texas Racing Commission

By Order of the Board of Stewards

ASST STARTER HERNANDEZ, JUAN

11/26/2008

No

142022

11/23/2008

LSP2324
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311.321
CONDUCT - FAILURE TO FOLLOW RULES

UNAUTHORIZED USE/POSSESSION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

   Upon being duly notified, Assistant Starter Juan Hernandez waived hearing and was fined one hundred
dollars by the Lone Star Park Board of Stewards for possession of alcoholic beverages and failing to
conduct himself in an orderly manner in the Lone Star Park Stable Area on 11/23/08.
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