State of Texas Texas Racing Commission

Official Ruling #LSP2324 of the

Board of Stewards

LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

ASST STARTER	HERNANDEZ, JUAN	License #	142022
Ruling Date:	11/26/2008	Violation Date:	11/23/2008
Redistribute Purse:	No		

Rules Violated:

311.210	CONDUCT - FAILURE TO FOLLOW RULES
311.321	UNAUTHORIZED USE/POSSESSION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Upon being duly notified, Assistant Starter Juan Hernandez waived hearing and was fined one hundred dollars by the Lone Star Park Board of Stewards for possession of alcoholic beverages and failing to conduct himself in an orderly manner in the Lone Star Park Stable Area on 11/23/08.

By Order of the Board of Stewards DENNIS SIDENER ANNE ALLEY JERRY BURGESS